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CLASIFICACIONES RECORRIDO CORTO

Dorsal
221
222
248
288
232
211
243
247
242
241
267
227
228
270
260
237
284
272
244
246
273
300
269
233
283
218
271
230
229
219
280
279
278
124
123
276
240
208
206
207
239

0:43:06
0:45:05
0:46:06
0:47:26
0:48:13
0:48:29
0:50:35
0:52:55
0:53:12
0:55:10
0:55:25
0:56:46
0:58:01
0:58:21
0:58:55
1:01:41
1:02:59
1:05:30
1:06:06
1:08:14
1:08:33
1:09:41
1:12:18
1:13:25
1:14:00
1:14:24

Apellidos
Yebra Gareta
CuelloHernandez
Fernandez trasobares
Blasco Escobedo
Samboned Barriendos
gonzalez sevillano
Lépez Plana
Moreno Cisneros
Florido Serrano
Pinos
Bilbao Sena
Pallas Ferrer
Ros Caso
Villarroya naval
Gimenez Garcia
SALGADO SACO
Martorell Gimenez
Garcia Gimenez
Gimeno de Garteiz-aurrecoa
Laborda
Giménez Giménez
GALAY CANALES
Bilbao Sena
CUBERO BELENGUER
Plana Guillen
Lorda Cuadrado
Segovia Perea
CASPISTEGUI ALONSO
CASPISTEGUI YUNCA
Corral Vallespin
Martin
Tormes
LATORRE FORNOZA
Lou Pérez
Artigas Ferruz
Angles
PONZ MARCO
Orta Hoyos
Eroles Ferruz
Bolsa Martinez

Leon Artajona

Clasifié@ciones Recorr|2c§08Corto. IX Subida al Poyo 15/9/2019

Nombre
Javier
Pedro
Jesus
Carlos
Guillermo
alberto jose
Enrique
Roberto
Carlos
Carlos
Victor
Javier
Manuel
Guillermo
Sergio
PABLO
Sergio
José Manuel
Miguel Angel
Miguel Angel
Carlos
RAUL
Diego
SERGIO MANUEL
Daniel
Jorge
Maria Elena
ANDER
MICHAEL
Diego
Héctor Saul
Daniel
MIGUEL ANGEL
Carlos
Guillermo
Gonzalo
JOSE ANTONIO
Elva
Angel
Carlos

Maria Pilar
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

249
236
245
235
224
223
231
234
265
277
297
295
296
298
292
293
291
290
294
297
289
258
257
256
259
210
255
275
266
216
252
253
213
263
264
262
205
220
225
226
287
285
214

1:42:15
1:48:33
1:48:43

1:59:36

2:02:58

Uliaque Pallas
Monrabal Lain
Enfedaque Royo
Pifol Catalan

JASO SORO

Ubalde Jaso

Leon Naharro
CORTES RODRIGO
Diaz Adrados
Minguillon eroles
Rodriguez Francin
Redondo Paris
Galisteo Arruebo
Lépez arnauda
Lambea zapata
Almorin continente
FERNANDEZ YAGUE
Couto acebes
Marin gallardo
Rodriguez Francin
Tella Magallon
Pequerul Balduque
Bernus Viruete
Arizcuren Espafa
SARINENA GARIN
GIMENEZ LISBONA
STRELOW

Isla Gimenez

Novo Gimenez
Quintin Porroche
Artigas Martinez
Artigas Galindo
Quintin Dobato
SANMARTIN ARQUES
Villanueva Corral
AGUIRAN NAVALLAS
Fernandez bernier
Enfedaque
Enfedaque Rozas
Enfedaque Gonzdlez
Palacios Garcia
Palacios Albacar

Fuente Gil
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Francisco
Elena
Armando
Carlos

M ISABEL
Eva

Jesus
JESUS

Juan Antonio
Sergio
Victor
Jesus

Jose Antonio
Luis
Francisco Javier
Fernando
ANTONIO
Gregorio
Oscar
Victor
Cristian
Alberto
Pilar

Jesus
PILAR
JAVIER
SETH

Luis Miguel
Carmen
Victor

Pilar
Santiago
Luis Miguel
JAIME
Fernando
ESTHER
Isabel
Alfonso
Alfonso
Conchi
Emma
Xavier

José Luis
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